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Підсумкова таблиця 
після 9 турів 

 
Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я           Очки  КБ    ЗБ     КП    Рейт. ТИР  Р-Ро 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.    3  Шанковський Андрій          8.0  50.0  42.50  41.0  2350 2502 +1.42 
  2.    2  Поліщук Олег                7.5  51.0  41.25  39.0  2367 2408 +0.62 
        1  Кобилянський Ігор           7.5  50.5  39.00  38.5  2491 2467 -0.06 
  4.    4  Зінич Мирон                 6.0  51.5  30.00  34.0  2180 2207 +0.38 
        8  Заремба Микола              6.0  50.0  28.50  33.0  2117 2160 +0.55 
        6  Зінченко Володимир          6.0  50.5  32.00  32.0  2129 2213 +1.08 
       22  Ощипко Василь               6.0  44.0  25.50  31.0  1968 2091 +1.54 
       13  Петриляк Василь             6.0  43.0  26.25  29.5  2020 2061 +0.55 
       25  Приймак Володимир           6.0  35.0  21.00  28.5  1920 2021 +1.38 
 10.   18  Галицький Ігор              5.5  49.5  28.25  30.5  1984 2075 +1.12 
       11  Іленяк Василь               5.5  47.5  26.75  29.5  2046 2078 +0.43 
        5  Павлюк Роман                5.5  46.5  27.75  28.5  2146 2037 -1.16 
       26  Ванджарук Петро             5.5  43.5  23.25  28.5  1917 2044 +1.61 
       23  Кузик Юрій                  5.5  44.0  23.75  28.0  1946 2024 +1.03 
       14  Кльоцка Богдан              5.5  43.5  23.25  26.5  2008 1961 -0.42 
 16.   10  Тягун Данило                5.0  51.0  21.25  30.0  2070 2002 -0.69 
        7  Попадинець Богдан           5.0  48.0  27.75  29.0  2128 2063 -0.59 
       28  Васковець Денис             5.0  47.5  22.75  28.0  1914 2014 +1.24 
       31  Братановський Володимир     5.0  45.5  22.00  28.0  1903 2054 +1.79 
       30  Тимчишин Арсен              5.0  42.0  21.00  23.5  1906 1939 +0.51 
       29  Остяк Діана                 5.0  39.5  17.50  23.5  1907 1929 +0.41 
       20  Колесов Валерій             5.0  41.5  20.00  23.5  1978 1878 -0.99 
       17  Горбань Олексій             5.0  43.5  21.50  23.0  1985 1910 -0.80 
       36  Криволінський Микола        5.0  33.0  16.00  22.0  1700 1819 +1.30 
       12  Бородайкевич Ростислав      5.0  42.0  22.50  22.0  2026 1916 -1.22 
 26.   33  Онищук Христина             4.5  40.0  17.50  24.5  1900 1935 +0.52 
       21  Шанковський Зіновій         4.5  39.5  16.25  24.0  1972 1900 -0.73 
       38  Тимчук Андрій               4.5  37.0  16.00  20.5  1700 1824 +1.03 
       35  Костюк Степан               4.5  34.5  13.00  20.5  1700 1806 +1.12 
 30.   43  Пиндус Володимир            4.0  39.5  15.75  22.5  1500 1768 +2.62 
       32  Калиновський Володимир      4.0  41.0  17.50  21.0  1900 1853 -0.40 
       37  Петров Станіслав            4.0  38.5  12.50  20.0  1700 1731 +0.36 
       34  Стасюк Віталій              4.0  36.0  14.25  17.0  1757 1716 -0.37 
       39  Мельник Галина              4.0  37.0  12.00  17.0  1699 1712 +0.14 
       54  Цибаньов Олександр          4.0  36.5  19.50  11.0  1700 1765 +0.47 
 36.   16  Дроздовський Іван           3.5  46.5  15.75  23.0  2000 1798 -2.36 
       27  Гундяк Віктор               3.5  42.5  15.00  20.0  1915 1869 -0.45 
       24  Ольховський Юрій            3.5  43.0  12.75  20.0  1932 1841 -1.03 
 39.   15  Гава Віталій                3.0  45.5  12.50  22.0  2003 1807 -2.35 
       48  Милитчук Микола             3.0  34.5   6.75  14.0  1400 1432 +0.11 
       40  Бажалук Роман               3.0  35.0   5.25  14.0  1500 1470 -0.53 
       41  Височанська Вікторія        3.0  33.5   6.00  12.0  1500 1519 -0.10 
       45  Бажалук Назар               3.0  31.5   5.50  10.0  1400 1458 +0.37 
 44.   19  Кузик Андрій                2.5  40.0  11.75  18.5  1980 1744 -2.43 
       49  Перегінець Олександр        2.5  30.5   3.25   8.5  1400 1293 -1.13 
 46.   47  Дем'янів Назар              2.0  32.0   4.25  13.0  1400 1413 -0.13 
       46  Бродович Тарас              2.0  32.0  10.25  12.0  1400 1517 +0.66 
       52  Слюсар Назар                2.0  28.0   2.25   6.0  1400 1184 -1.98 
 49.    9  Мішенко Євген               1.0  42.0  20.25   9.0  2084 1851 -0.55 
       42  Голуб Олексій               1.0  27.0   5.75   6.0  1500 1344 -1.24 
 51.   50  Сеняк Євген                 0.5  28.0   2.50   0.5  1400 1114 -1.91 
 52.   44  Яцищук Артем                0.0  34.5  12.25   0.0  1500 1115 -0.22 
       51  Скомаровський Олександр     0.0  34.0  12.25   0.0  1400  990 -0.26 
       53  Шевчик Олег                 0.0  34.0  12.25   0.0  1400  990 -0.26 
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Підсумкова таблиця 
після 9 турів 

 
 
Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я             Т1    Т2    Т3    Т4    Т5    Т6    Т7    Т8    Т9    ЦБ Очки  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.    3  Шанковський Андрій           24w1  16b1  14w1   8b1   1bЅ  10w1   2wЅ   4b1   6b1   -1  8.0 
  2.    2  Поліщук Олег                 28b1  17w1  11bЅ   7w1  15b1   1w1   3bЅ   6wЅ  23b1   -1  7.5 
        1  Кобилянський Ігор            27w1  15b1  10w1   4b1   3wЅ   2b0  18w1  22b1   8w1    1  7.5 
  4.    4  Зінич Мирон                  30b1  19w1  13b1   1w0  26b1  31w1   6b0   3w0  11b1   -1  6.0 
        8  Заремба Микола               34b1  21w1  26b1   3w0   6b0  32w1  31b1  28w1   1b0   -1  6.0 
        6  Зінченко Володимир           32b0  41w1  29w1  11b1   8w1   5bЅ   4w1   2bЅ   3w0    1  6.0 
       22  Ощипко Василь                49b1   9w1   5b0  13wЅ  43b1  28wЅ  10b1   1w0  31b1   -1  6.0 
       13  Петриляк Василь              40w1  29b1   4w0  22bЅ  24w1  18b0  33wЅ  20b1  30w1    1  6.0 
       25  Приймак Володимир            52b1  11w0  39b1  15w0  47b1  19w1   5wЅ  18bЅ  10w1    1  6.0 
 10.   18  Галицький Ігор               45b1   5w1   7b0  28wЅ  23b1  13w1   1b0  25wЅ  26bЅ   -1  5.5 
       11  Іленяк Василь                37w1  25b1   2wЅ   6w0  31b0  27b1  21w1  33b1   4w0    1  5.5 
        5  Павлюк Роман                 31w1  18b0  22w1  24bЅ  27w1   6wЅ  25bЅ  23w0  28b1    1  5.5 
       26  Ванджарук Петро              53w1  12b1   8w0  16b1   4w0   7b0  37w1  21b1  18wЅ    1  5.5 
       23  Кузик Юрій                   51w1  10b0  37w1  14bЅ  18w0  35b1  16w1   5b1   2w0    1  5.5 
       14  Кльоцка Богдан               41b1  32w1   3b0  23wЅ  28b0  29wЅ  43bЅ  35w1  33b1   -1  5.5 
 16.   10  Тягун Данило                 36b1  23w1   1b0  21w1     +   3b0  22w0  43w1  25b0    0  5.0 
        7  Попадинець Богдан            33w1  20b1  18w1   2b0     -  26w1  28b0  31w0  38b1    0  5.0 
       28  Васковець Денис               2w0  44b1  40w1  18bЅ  14w1  22bЅ   7w1   8b0   5w0    1  5.0 
       31  Братановський Володимир       5b0  45w1  17b1  19w1  11w1   4b0   8w0   7b1  22w0    1  5.0 
       30  Тимчишин Арсен                4w0  46b1  12wЅ  43b0  34w1  20bЅ  15b1  17w1  13b0   -1  5.0 
       29  Остяк Діана                  50w1  13w0   6b0  40b1  20wЅ  14bЅ  38wЅ  16b1  12wЅ    1  5.0 
       20  Колесов Валерій              47b1   7w0  36b0  38w1  29bЅ  30wЅ  32b1  13w0  43b1   -1  5.0 
       17  Горбань Олексій              44w1   2b0  31w0  12b1  33w0  39b1  36w1  30b0  37w1    1  5.0 
       36  Криволінський Микола         10w0  50b1  20w1  27b0  16w0  40b1  17b0  48w1  34w1    1  5.0 
       12  Бородайкевич Ростислав       39b1  26w0  30bЅ  17w0  32b0  54w1  24b1  27w1  29bЅ   -1  5.0 
 26.   33  Онищук Христина               7b0  47w1  19b0  39w1  17b1  15w1  13bЅ  11w0  14w0    1  4.5 
       21  Шанковський Зіновій          48w1   8b0  35w1  10b0  37w1  16bЅ  11b0  26w0  24b1   -1  4.5 
       38  Тимчук Андрій                   -     +  24w0  20b0  42w1  46b1  29bЅ  15w1   7w0    1  4.5 
       35  Костюк Степан                 9b0  49w1  21b0  45w1  19bЅ  23w0  41b1  14b0  16w1   -1  4.5 
 30.   43  Пиндус Володимир             16w0  27bЅ  42b1  30w1  22w0  24b1  14wЅ  10b0  20w0    1  4.0 
       32  Калиновський Володимир        6w1  14b0  15w0  46b1  12w1   8b0  20w0  37b0  41w1    1  4.0 
       37  Петров Станіслав             11b0  51w1  23b0  48w1  21b0  47w1  26b0  32w1  17b0   -1  4.0 
       34  Стасюк Віталій                8w0  48b1  16w0     -  30b0  45b1  40w1  39w1  36b0    0  4.0 
       39  Мельник Галина               12w0  53b1  25w0  33b0  45w1  17w0  47b1  34b0  15w1    1  4.0 
       54  Цибаньов Олександр              -     -     -     -  52w1  12b0  50w1  49b1  48b1   -1  4.0 
 36.   16  Дроздовський Іван            43b1   3w0  34b1  26w0  36b1  21wЅ  23b0  29w0  35b0   -1  3.5 
       27  Гундяк Віктор                 1b0  43wЅ  41b1  36w1   5b0  11w0  19b1  12b0     -   -2  3.5 
       24  Ольховський Юрій              3b0  42w1  38b1   5wЅ  13b0  43w0  12w0  19b1  21w0    1  3.5 
 39.   15  Гава Віталій                 42w1   1w0  32b1  25b1   2w0  33b0  30w0  38b0  39b0   -1  3.0 
       48  Милитчук Микола              21b0  34w0     +  37b0  40w0  42b1  45w1  36b0  54w0    0  3.0 
       40  Бажалук Роман                13b0  52w1  28b0  29w0  48b1  36w0  34b0  41w0     +    0  3.0 
       41  Височанська Вікторія         14w0   6b0  27w0  52b1  46w0  49b1  35w0  40b1  32b0   -1  3.0 
       45  Бажалук Назар                18w0  31b0  50w1  35b0  39b0  34w0  48b0  47w1  52b1   -1  3.0 
 44.   19  Кузик Андрій                 46w1   4b0  33w1  31b0  35wЅ  25b0  27w0  24w0     -    2  2.5 
       49  Перегінець Олександр         22w0  35b0  46w0  42b0     +  41w0  52b1  54w0  50bЅ    0  2.5 
 46.   47  Дем'янів Назар               20w0  33b0  52w1  50b1  25w0  37b0  39w0  45b0     -    0  2.0 
       46  Бродович Тарас               19b0  30w0  49b1  32w0  41b1  38w0     -     -     -    0  2.0 
       52  Слюсар Назар                 25w0  40b0  47b0  41w0  54b0     +  49w0  50b1  45w0    0  2.0 
 49.    9  Мішенко Євген                35w1  22b0     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    0  1.0 
       42  Голуб Олексій                15b0  24b0  43w0  49w1  38b0  48w0     -     -     -    0  1.0 
 51.   50  Сеняк Євген                  29b0  36w0  45b0  47w0     -     -  54b0  52w0  49wЅ    1  0.5 
 52.   44  Яцищук Артем                 17b0  28w0     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    0  0.0 
       51  Скомаровський Олександр      23b0  37b0     -     -     -     -     -     -     -   -2  0.0 
       53  Шевчик Олег                  26b0  39w0     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    0  0.0 
 
 

 Головний суддя                           І. Кузенко 
 
 Головний секретар                        Ф. Луцик 
 


